TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2004

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Symons Corporation		12/31/2004	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ame: Dayton Superior Corporation	
Street Address:	7777 Washington Village Drive	
City:	Dayton	
State/Country:	ОНЮ	
Postal Code:	45459	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1254958	SYMONS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)241-6234

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5132412324

Email: tflynn@whepatent.com
Correspondent Name: Thomas W. Flynn
Address Line 1: 441 Vine Street
Address Line 2: 2700 Carew Tower

Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DBZ-478T2-319
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas W. Flynn
Signature:	/Thomas W. Flynn/
[TRADEMARK

REEL: 003207 FRAME: 0677

900037557

Date:	12/09/2005
Total Attachments: 13	
source=Merger Document#page1.tif	
source=Merger Document#page2.tif	
source=Merger Document#page3.tif	
source=Merger Document#page4.tif	
source=Merger Document#page5.tif	
source=Merger Document#page6.tif	
source=Merger Document#page7.tif	
source=Merger Document#page8.tif	
source=Merger Document#page9.tif	
source=Merger Document#page10.tif	
source=Merger Document#page11.tif	
source=Merger Document#page12.tif	
source=Merger Document#page13.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003207 FRAME: 0678



DATE: 12/07/2004 DOCUMENT ID 200434200130

DESCRIPTION MERGER/DOMESTIC (MER)

FILING

EXPED 100.00 PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ATTN: LISA VAIDO 887 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43206

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

278345

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

DAYTON SUPERIOR CORPORATION

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

MERGER/DOMESTIC

Document No(s):

200434200130



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2004.

Ohio Secretary of State

Quett Hackinell

DATE: 12/07/2004

DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX)

FILING

EXPED

PENALTY

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ATTN: LISA VAIDO 887 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43206

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

1415892

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

AZTEC CONCRETE ACCESSORIES, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

200434200130



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2004.

Queeth Cachinell

DATE: 12/07/2004

DOCUMENT ID

DESCRIPTION MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX) FILING

EXPED

PENALTY

CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ATTN: LISA VAIDO 887 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43206

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

1201470

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

DAYTON SUPERIOR SPECIALTY CHEMICAL CORP.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

200434200130



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2004.

0.1/

DATE: 12/07/2004

DOCUMENT ID DESCRIPTION MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX)

FILING

EXPED

PENALTY .00

COPY .00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ATTN: LISA VAIDO 887 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43206

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

994880

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

DUR-O-WAL, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

200434200130



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2004.

12/07/2004

DOCUMENT ID 200434200130

DESCRIPTION
MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE (MEX)

FILING

EXPED

PENALTY .00

COPY .00

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ATTN: LISA VAIDO 887 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43206

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

SYMONS CORPORATION

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

Document No(s):

MERGED OUT OF EXISTENCE

200434200130



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 31st day of December, A.D. 2004.

Quette Backwell



Proscribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Ohio Secretary of State
Central Ohio; (614) 466-3910
Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

Expedite this Form: generous
Mai/Form to one etitiso Followings/
Oves PO Box 1390
Columbus, OH 43216
PO Box 1329
Columbus, OH 43216
Output
PO Box 1329
Columbus, OH 43216

www.siate.oh.us/sos o-mail: busserv@aos.state.oh.us

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

(For Domestic or Foreign, Profit or Non-Profit) Filling Fee \$125.00

(154-MBR)
In accordance with the requirements of Ohlo law, the undersigned corporations, banks, savings banks, savings and loan, limited liability companies, limited partnerships anti/or partnerships with finited liability, desiring to effect a merger, set forth the following facts:

D	ayton Superlor Corporation
N	ame Change: As a result of this merger, the name of the surviving entity has been changed to the following
(0	complete only if name of surviving entity is changing through the marger)
T	he surviving entity is a: (Please check the appropriate box and fift in the appropriate blanks
Į	X Domestic (Ohio) For-Profit Corporation, charter number 278345
I	Domestio (Ohio) Non-Profit Corporation, charter number
[Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and ficensed to transact business in the State of Otilo under license number
Ī	Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Corporation incorporated under the laws of the state/country of and NOT licensed to transact business in the state of Ohio,
[Domestic (Ohlo) Limited Liability Company, with registration number
Į	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the state/country of and registered to do business in the State of Ohio under registration number
-	Foreign (Non-Dhio) Limited Liability Company organized under the laws of the state/country of and NOT registered to do business in the State of Ohio
	Domestic (Ohin) Limited Partnership, with registration number

551

Paga 1 of 7

	Foreign (Non-Ohlo) Limited Partnership organized	under the laws of the	state/country of	
	and NOT registered to do business in the state of O	ihlo.	·	
	Domestic (Ohio) Parmership having limited flab	olity, with the regist	ration number	
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Partnership having limited	liability organized u	inder the laws of t	ne state/country of
	end registered to do b	ousiness in the state	of Ohlo under re	gistration number
	/country of ne state of Ohlo.			
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Non-Profit Incorporation under and deensed to juniseet business in the state of Oh			
	Foreign (Non-Ohio) Non-Profit Incorporation under and not licensed to transact business in the state of		country of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	General partnership not registered with the sta	te of Ohlo		
11	MERGING ENTITY The name, charter/license/registration number, type of respectively, of which is the entitles merging out of exis all merging entitles, please attach a separate sheet listing.	stence are as follow	gif this is insuffici	
	(Please list the Ohlo charter, license/registration ac	, below)		
	Name / charter, license or registration number	State/Country	of Organization	Type of Entity
	Aztec Concrete Accessories, Inc. 1415892	California		corporation-for profit
	Dur-Q-Wal, Inc./994880	Delaware		corporation-for profit
	Southern Construction Products, Inc.	Alabams		corporation-for profit
	See attachment for continuation	نقم ومناور ما		
Đ	MERGER AGREEMENT ON FILE The name and meiling address of the person or entity agreement of marger upon written request:	from whom/which e	figible persons ma	ry obtain a copy of the
	Dayton Superior Corporation	7777 Washington	n Village Drive, S	ulte 130
	(name)	(street) NOTE	P.O. Box Addresse	s are NOT acceptable.
	Deyton	Ohio	45459	
	(city, villege or township)	(\$1810)	(xip co	de)
ïV	EFFECTIVE DATE OF MERGER This merger is to be effective on: December 31, 2004 after the date of filling; the effective date of the merger specified, the date of filling will be the effective date of	cannot be earlier th	led, the date must an the date of filin	be a date on or g, if no date is
V	MERGER AUTHORIZED The laws of the state or country under which each con This merger was adopted, approved and authorized by of the state under which it is organized, and the person entitles are duly authorized to do so	y each of the constit	tuent enlities in co	mpliance with the laws

VI.	 STATUTORY AGENT The name and address of the surviving entity's statutory ag served is: 	gent upon whom any process, notice or demand may be
	(name) (str	sel) NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acceptable.
		, Ohio
	(cily. √#age or (ownehlp) his ilem MUST be completed if the surviving entity is a foreign thorized to conduct business in the state of Ohio)	(zip code)
VII.	 ACCEPTANCE OF AGENT The undersigned, named herein as the statutory agent for acknowledges and accepts the appointment of statutory ag 	
	Signature o	of Agent
	he acceptance of agent must be completed by the surviving e anged, or the named agent differs in any way from the name	
ΛW	il STATEMENT OF MERGER Upon filing, or upon such later date as specified herein, the listed surviving entity	merging entity/antitles listed herein shall marge into the
IX	AMENDMENTS The criticles of incorporation, articles of organization, certifit having limited tlability (circle appropriate term) of the sunviv [Attachments are provided	
х	bank, savings back, savings and loan, limited liability of limited liability, and hereby appoints the following as its	bank, savings and loan, limited liability company, limited as to transact business in Ohio as a foreign corporation,
	(nama)	(street) NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses ere NOT accoptable.
		Ohlo (2lo code)
	(city. village or township)	(2 p coue)
	Secretary of State of Ohio If the agent cannot be found limited liability company, limited partnership, or partner	ly inevocably consents to service of process on the the agent confinues, and to service of process upon the d, if the corporation, bank, savings bank, savings and loan, ship having limited liability falls to designate another tion's, bank's, sevings bank's, savings and loan's, limited

Page 3 of 7

For (if ti	alifying antity also states as follows: (Co olign Notice Under Section 1703.031 he qualifying entity is a foreign bank, sa st be completed)			owing Information
(a)	The name of the Foreign Nationally/Fe association is	iderally chartered bank, s	avings bank, or savi	ngs and loan
(b.)	The name(s) of any Trade Name(s) un	ider which the corporation	n will conduct busine	ss:
(c)	The location of the main office (non-O	nio) shell be:		
	(stroot address)	NOTE: P.O. B	ox Addresses are NOT	acceptable.
	(city: township, or village)	(county)	(state)	(sip code)
(d)	The principal office tocation in the state			
	(sireet address)	NOTE: M.O. B	ox Addrossos oro NOT :	зесартирге.
	(city, fownship, or village)	(county)	Ohlo (state)	(zip code)
	(Please note, if there will not be an	office in the state of Oh	lo, please fist none	.)
(e.)	The corporation will exercise the follow (Please provide a bitef summary of the			is not stifficient)
	reign Qualifying Limited Liability Con he qualifying entily is a foreign limited if		wing information me	st be completed
(a)) The name of the limited liability compa	any in its state of organiza	illon/registration is	
(b)) The name under which the limited Nab	lifty company desires to I	ransact business in	Ohio Is
(c)) The limited liability company was orga	nized or registered on		

		persons may direct requests other charter documents of t		ès of organization,
(street ddrifess)	NOTE: P.O.	Box Addrosses ero NOT a	occeptoblo.
(city, township.	or viliage)	المراجعة ال -	(elala)	(zip cade)
	ing Limited Parinen entity is a foreign limi	ship led partnership, the following	g information must be :	completed).
) The name o	f the limited partnersi	níp is		
) The limited (partnership was form	no be		
) The address	of the office of the (i	miled partnership in its state;	country of organization	n ls:
(stract address)	NOTE: P.O.	Box Addresses are NOT o	occaptable.
(city township.	or village)	(county)	(niala)	(zip code)
) The limited (parinership's principa	office address is:		
(straet address)	NOTE: P.O.	Box Addrosses are NOT	acceptable.
(city, lownship,	orvillage)	(courty)	(etate)	(zip code)
) The names : follows:	and business or resid	ience addresses of the Gene	and partners of the part	tnership are es
Nante		Address		

ielent opace to co	ver this ilem, please attack	n a separala shedilisling ika gonen	al partners and their respect	vo addrosses)
		a list of the names and busin live capital contributions is to		esses of the
(street address)	NOTE: P.O.	. Box Addresses are NOT	accaptable
(elly township.	or village)	(counly)	(etat2)	(zip code)

	limited partnership hereby cerifies the ed partnership in Ohlo is canceled of	at it shall maintain said records until the registrati withdrawn.	on of the		
For	eign Qualifying Partnership Having	Limited Liability			
(a)	.) The name of the permorship shall be				
(b)	Please complete the following appropriate section (either item b(t) or b(z)):				
	(1) The address of the partnership's	principal office in Ohio is:			
	(stroet address)	NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT acc	optable		
		, Ohio			
	(city, vitings or township)	(zip code)			
(If t	he partnership does not have a prin (2) The address of the partnership's	relipal office in Ohio, then items 52 must 5e co principal office (Non-Ohio):	mpleted}		
	(atraci address) NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT occupied				
	(0.47.0.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4	Western Co. Des Vignises of the first des	органи.		
	(city, township, or village)	(5(8)4)	(zip toda)		
(c.)	The name and address of a statutory	agent for service of process in Ohio is as follows	3:		
	(hátne)				
	(street address)	NOTE: P.O. Box Addresses are NOT see	eoptable.		
		, Ohio			
	(cfly. village or township)	(zip code)			
(d)	Please Indicate the state or jurisdiction formed	on in which the Foreign Limited Liability Pertnersh	rip has been		
(e)	The business which the partnership e				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Page 6 of 7

The undersigned constituent entitles have caused this cartificate of interger to be signed by its duly authorized officers, partners and representatives on the dete(s) stated below.

DAYTON SUPERIOR CORPORATION

[Exact name of notity]

By: All Which All Lib.

By: All Wh

551

Page 7 of 7

CONTINUATION OF ITEM II (MERGING ENTITY)

Name/charter, license or registration number

Dayton Superior Specialty Chemical Corp./1201470

Symons Corporation/624726

Trevecca Holdings, Inc.

State/Country of Organization Type of Entity

Kansas

corporation for profit

Delaware

corporation for profit

Delaware

corporation for profit

357502

Page 13

TRADEMARK REEL: 003207 FRAME: 0691